Classic Fireplaces
A N D  S U R R O U N D S
W I T H  A  M O D E R N  T W I S T
Traditional Style
Whether you are restoring a period house to its
former glory, or adding a touch of heritage to a
modern home, Stovax’s Classic Fireplaces will
inspire you.

All models are available in matt black or fully polished finshes and are, therefore, equally suitable for
use in some of today’s contemporary settings. An optional insert panel with 16”  W x 22”  H (412 x
560mm) or 22”  W x 22” H (560 x 560mm) cut-out also allows you to use the Fronts with a modern
chairbrick fireplace or a choice of Gazco Logic gas fires.
London Cast Fronts
Continued overleaf...
L
39
Stovax Stockton 3 Multi-fuel Ecodesign stove burning
logs. Shown with Chelsea London Cast Front
in Matt Black and Claremont Limestone Mantel.
For complete model choices, options and product codes please see pages 70 - 71.
For details of complementary mantels please see pages 42 - 63.
London Cast Fronts
London Cast Fronts
Polished (8902).  Matt Black (8902BLK)
Polished (8901). Matt Black (8901BLK) Polished (8904). Matt Black (8904BLK)Polished (8908). Matt Black (8908BLK)
Polished (8903). Matt Black (8903BLK)
40
Berkeley matt black cast front with polished insert panel. Shown with Malmo wooden mantel in
white and Gazco Logic Convector gas fire with Chartwell front and Arts frame.
Belgravia
L
Burlington
Polished (8905). Matt Black (8905BLK)
22” Insert Panel
Berkeley Chelsea 16” Insert Panel
41Burlington polished cast front with polished insert panel. Shown with Pembroke wooden mantel
in white and Gazco Logic Convector gas fire with Arts front and Box Profil frame.

Alborg 49½ 1258 401/ 2 1030 6 152 317/ 8 x 30¾ 809 x 770 1 or 3 25 or 75
Art Deco 52 1320 40 1016 57/ 8 150 32 x 30 812 x 762 1 or 3 25 or 75
Brompton 531/ 2 1360 45 1143 71/ 2 190 36 x 36 915 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Carlton 58 1475 481/ 4 1225 81/ 8 206 361/ 4 x 36 920 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Chatsworth 56 1420 477/ 8 1215 87/ 8 225 37 x 371/ 2 940 x 950 1 or 3 25 or 75
Copenhagen 54 1370 43¼ 1099 8 203 35 x 35 890 x 890 1 or 3 25 or 75
Georgian 54 1370 445/ 8 1135 8 203 36 x 36 915 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Helsinki 54 1370 44½ 1130 61/ 2 165 311/ 4           x 331/ 4     794 x 845 3 75
Malmo 54 1370 451/ 2 1155 8 203 38 x 37 965 x 940 1 or 3 25 or 75
Pembroke 54 1370 48 1220 8 203 36 x 36 915 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Regency 54 1370 46 1170 91/ 2 241 36 x 36 915 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Small Georgian 48 1220 431/ 8 1095 8 203 30 x 341/ 2 760 x 877 1 or 3 25 or 75
Victorian 55 1400 441/ 4 1125 93/ 8 238 36 x 36 915 x 915 1 or 3 25 or 75
Adam 4194 - - - - - - 4594 4193AP 4193WP - -
Alborg 3574W 3574WW - - 3574K 3574MK 3574WK - - - 3574VK 3574VW
Art Deco 3560W 3560WW - - - - - - - - 3560VK 3560VW
Brompton 3565W 3565WW 3565GY 3565LK 3565K - 3565WK - 3565AP 3565WP - -
Carlton - - - - 4786 - 4786WK - 4786AP 4786WP - -
Chatsworth - - - - 4177K - 4177WK 4593 4177AP 4177WP - -
Copenhagen - - - 3572LK 3572K 3572MK 3572WK - - - - -
Georgian 4270 - - 4043LK 4043K - 4043WK 4591 4043AP 4043WP - -
Helsinki - - - - - - - - - - 3563MK 3563VW
Malmo 3561W 3561WW - - - - - - - - 3561VK 3561VW
Pembroke 3567W 3567WW 3567GY 3567LK 3567K - 3567WK - 3567AP 3567WP - -
Regency - - - - - - - - 4169 4169WP - -
Small Georgian - - - 3500LK 3500K - 3500WK 3500M 3500AP 3500WP - -
Victorian - - - - - - - - 4191AP 4191WP - -
Warm

Gazco log
effect gas fire*
(Natural gas)
Gazco log
effect gas fire*
(LPG)
Classical Arched with ashpan cover
4386 4386HP 4387 4384 – 8064MCUC P8064MCUC - -
Decorative Arched with ashpan cover
4389 4389HP 4390 4384 – 8064MCUC P8064MCUC - -
Alexandra with ashpan cover
4440 4440HP 4440FP 4439 – Please contact Gazco Customer Services for details.
Adelaide with ashpan cover
4248 – 4250 4384 – - - - -
Kensington
8907BLK - 8907 MEC8149 CE7409 8023MCUC P8023MCUC 8023LUC P8023LUC
Knightsbridge
8906BLK – 8906 MEC8149 CE7409 8023MCUC P8023MCUC 8023LUC P8023LUC
Combination Tiled Insert with ashpan cover
4359 4360 - 4385 - 8062MCUC P8062MCUC - -
Important notes
*All gas fires are supplied as manual control but can be upgraded for use with a Gazco Command remote control with optional kit 8455.

Chelsea
8901BLK 8901 8904BLK 8904 8905BLK 8905
Manual: 101-021
Slide: 101-224
Remote: 101-083
Manual: 101-512
Slide: 101-519
Remote: 101-741
Manual: 101-295
Slide: 101-053
Remote: 101-349
Manual: 101-418
Slide: 101-796
Remote: 101-528
Berkeley
8908BLK 8908 8904BLK 8904 8905BLK 8905
Manual: 101-021
Slide: 101-224
Remote: 101-083
Manual: 101-512